S8 SERIES
The new S8 series of compact sensors
offers excellent detection performances,
usually associated with sensors that
have larger dimensions and a higher
price. The S8 series is able to solve
the most critical sensor applications.
A solution for packaging lines, food

  B - overload and short-circuit protection
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODELS WITH LED EMISSION
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-PR-5-B01-PP Polarized retroreflex 5 m M8 PNP 950801160
S8-PR-5-B01-NN Polarized retroreflex 5 m M8 NPN 950801170
S8-PR-5-M01-PP  Background suppression 30 cm M8 PNP 950801200
S8-PR-5-M01-NN Background suppression 30 cm M8 NPN 950801210
S8-PR-5-C01-PP Difuse proximity 50 cm M8 PNP 950801240
S8-PR-5-C01-NN Difuse proximity 50 cm M8 NPN 950801260
S8-PR-5-T51-PP Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M8 PNP 950801040
S8-PR-5-T51-NN Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M8 NPN 950801050
S8-PR-5-T53-PP Retroreflex for transparents 2 m M8 PNP 950801280
S8-PR-5-T53-NN Retroreflex for transparents 2 m M8 NPN 950801290
S8-PR-5-W03-PP Contrast sensor, RGB M8 PNP 950801060
S8-PR-5-W03-NN  Contrast sensor, RGB M8 NPN 950801070
S8-PR-3-B01-PP Polarized retroreflex 5 m M12 pig-tail PNP 950801180
S8-PR-3-B01-NN Polarized retroreflex 5 m M12 pig-tail NPN 950801190
S8-PR-3-M01-PP Background suppression 30 cm M12 pig-tail PNP 950801220
S8-PR-3-M01-NN  Background suppression 30 cm M12 pig-tail NPN 950801230
S8-PR-3-C01-PP Difuse proximity 50 cm M12 pig-tail PNP 950801250
S8-PR-3-C01-NN Difuse proximity 50 cm M12 pig-tail NPN 950801270
S8-PR-3-T51-PP Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M12 pig-tail PNP 950801120
S8-PR-3-T51-NN Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M12 pig-tail NPN 950801130
S8-PR-3-W03-PP Contrast sensor, RGB M12 pig-tail PNP 950801140
S8-PR-3-W03-NN Contrast sensor, RGB M12 pig-tail NPN 950801150
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5072 fixing bracket 95ACC1470
MODELS WITH LED EMISSION
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-PH-5-B51-PP Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M8 PNP 950801000
S8-PH-5-B51-NN Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M8 NPN 950801010
S8-PH-5-M01-PP Laser background suppression 20 cm M8 PNP 950801020
S8-PH-5-M01-NN Laser background suppression 20 cm M8 NPN 950801030
S8-PH-3-B51-PP Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M12 pig-tail PNP 950801080
S8-PH-3-B51-NN Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M12 pig-tail NPN 950801090
S8-PH-3-M01-PP Laser background suppression 20 cm M12 pig-tail PNP 950801100
S8-PH-3-M01-NN Laser background suppression 20 cm M12 pig-tail NPN 950801110
UNI EN ISO9001
Rev. 01, 04/2010
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the